Name

2/27/2026

State ID

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Voters Who Voted by Mail

Precinct

Charles Papacek
Jaqueline Papacek
Carol Seiler

Loy Tieken
Vernon Caudle
Nathan Post

Linda Cooper
Barbara Coutinho
Susan Philips
Loraine Wunderlich
Bonnie Caron
Rickey Caron
Debra Bridegan
Joe Green

Donna Green

1029262918
1029262925
1029319240
1029265433
2191707970
1202202615
1029373191
2192768213
1029306738
1029303560
1157218666
1157218609
2215754225
1029355881
1029380984

101
101
402
401
101
101
203
101
301
303
301
301
201
101
101



