

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Voters Who Voted by Mail
2/27/2026

Name	State ID	Precinct
Charles Papacek	1029262918	101
Jaqueline Papacek	1029262925	101
Carol Seiler	1029319240	402
Loy Tieken	1029265433	401
Vernon Caudle	2191707970	101
Nathan Post	1202202615	101
Linda Cooper	1029373191	203
Barbara Coutinho	2192768213	101
Susan Philips	1029306738	301
Lorraine Wunderlich	1029303560	303
Bonnie Caron	1157218666	301
Rickey Caron	1157218609	301
Debra Bridegan	2215754225	201
Joe Green	1029355881	101
Donna Green	1029380984	101